Hintze Dance Center Studio Calendar

August 2023-June 2024


       Classes Begin					
	 Monday, August 7. 2023		

       Labor Day (studio closed)				
	 Monday, September 4, 2023

       Halloween (studio closed)				
	 Tuesday, October 31, 2023

       Thanksgiving (studio closed)
	 Monday, November 20, 2023
	 Through Sunday, November 26, 2023

       Christmas (studio closed)
	 Friday, December 22, 2023
	 Through Sunday, January 7. 2024	

       Classes Resume
	 Monday, January 8, 2024			

       Spring Break (studio closed)
	 Monday, March 11, 2024			
	 Through Sunday, March 17, 2024

       Easter (studio closed)	
         Friday, March 29, 2024
         Through Sunday, March 31, 2024

       Memorial Day (studio closed)	
 Monday, May 27, 2024		

       Classes End							
 Thursday, June 6, 2024

       Dance Recital  
 June 7-8, 2024 (Tentative)
 	 
       Recital Costumes
        	 Due by Thursday, November 9, 2023
         	(One costume PER DANCE)
       
         Recital Fees
         	Due by Thursday, February 8, 2024 (non-refundable) 

											   Revised 7/10.2023
